

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

22/04/2020

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909.

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- SKD8974K

Veh Model :- MERCEDES-BENZ C180

Estimate# :- CK420627

Claim # :- TP/CK138155

ACC. Date :- 15/04/20

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :- WFF 17 JAN 2012 (2011)

Attention :- XA017

Limit 7400

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT GRILLE ASSY <i>crack</i>	1 PC	790.00	790.00
2.	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET <i>7 x svc</i>	1 PC	35.00	35.00
3.	FRONT BUMPER <i>de</i>	1 PC	1,350.00	1,350.00
4.	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>cut</i>	1 PC	145.00	145.00
5.	FRONT BUMPER CHROME LH & RH <i>rec</i>	2 PC	112.00	224.00
6.	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>de</i>	1 PC	135.00	135.00
7.	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>7 x svc</i>	1 PC	135.00	135.00
8.	BOOTLID <i>bt</i>	1 PC	1,755.00	1,755.00
9.	BOOTLID LOGO <i>rec</i>	1 PC	55.00	55.00
10.	BOOT EMBLEM - C180 <i>rec</i>	1 PC	90.00	90.00
11.	BOOT EMBLEM - KOMPRESSOR <i>rec</i>	1 PC	115.00	115.00
12.	TAILLAMP RH <i>7 x svc</i>	1 PC	668.00	668.00
13.	TAILLAMP GARNISH LH & RH <i>LH x / RH = ? x svc</i>	2 PC	35.00	70.00
14.	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH & RH <i>LH x / RH = ?</i>	2 PC	78.00	156.00
15.	REAR BUMPER <i>de</i>	1 PC	1,365.00	1,365.00
16.	REAR BUMPER CHROME CTR <i>cut</i>	1 PC	198.00	198.00
17.	REAR BUMPER CHROME LH & RH <i>rec</i>	2 PC	145.00	290.00
18.	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER RH <i>7 x svc</i>	1 PC	54.00	54.00
19.	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	735.00	735.00
20.	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH & RH <i>rec</i>	2 PC	45.00	90.00
21.	HEADLAMP RH CHECK <i>x svc</i>	1 PC		
22.	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT CHECK <i>x svc</i>	1 PC		
23.	END PANEL - REPAIR	1 PC		

LIST TOTAL S\$

10% DISCOUNT S\$

supp = Rear Bumper Ctr Bukt \$178

Rear Bumper Lower Bukt LH & RH \$35 x 2pcs

Bootlid stop Buffer \$10 x 2pcs

Bootlid Rivet Nut \$8 x 4pcs

7493.00 8,455.00

- 10% -845.50

6743.70 7,609.50

SPECIAL NET ITEMS :

1.	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>bt</i>	1 PC	40.00	40.00
2.	REAR PARKING SENSOR <i>cut</i>	1 PC	300.00	300.00

SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$

340.00 340.00

LABOUR :

TO INSPECT FRONT & REAR LIGHTING MECHANISM

40 80.00

TO REPLACE REAR PARKING SENSOR & DIAGNOSE FUNCTION

60 80.00

TO REPAIR ON END PANEL. TO REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS. REALIGN CONNECTION

500.00

TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT DAMAGED ITEMS. REALIGN CONNECTION

200 280.00

TO RUST PROOF ON REPAIRED AREAS

40 80.00

TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREAS

700 800.00